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315 - 200m Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Record Sukma RSU 21.01 MUHAMMAD AQIL YASMIN Selangor 2018
Record SAGA RSA 22.06 DEXTER BEDIE Tambunan 2023

Heat 1 Start Time: 03:14 pm Wind: -2.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 190 RONAN NEIL NELSON KKU 22.93   Q

2 838 MOHAMAD QHAIRUL ZIKHRULLAH BIN KASMIN TGD 24.88   Q

3 492 ALBARIZEH LIZOD PTS 25.02   Q

4 007 MUHAMMAD HAZWAN AFIQ BIN MAIDIN BFT 25.62  

5 449 FANZ XAVIER FANCEY SAMI PPG 25.77  

6 538 MOHAMMAD ZULKARNAIN IRFAN PTT 37.16  

Heat 2 Start Time: 03:18 pm Wind: -2.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 654 MOHAMMAD AZRI BIN MOHAMMAD ASLI SPN 22.86   Q

2 742 MUHAMMAD IMAN FAHMI TWU 22.88   Q

3 037 MUHAMAD FITRI FAWWAZ BIN ABDUL FATTAH KBN 23.88   Q

4 712 DEAL BONIE TBN 24.50  

5 299 AZMAN SAZWANSYAH BIN SUDIRMAN KNK 24.93  

- 692 JEYZIREL JAHRRY SOK DNS  

- 425 MUHAMMAD AFENDI PPR DNS  

- 802 DARREN DIXON LAMIDEH TNM DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 03:22 pm Wind: -2.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 040 AIRIEL AMANI BIN KAHAR KBN 22.28   Q

2 566 CARLSON CAMILUS RNU 22.70   Q

3 187 ADY PUTRA AQASHA BIN NORAHIMIEE KKU 22.91   Q

4 858 JOHNSON PHANG JUNIOR TRN 23.09   q

5 631 MUHAMMAD ARISH FIQRIEZ BIN MOHD FAIZAL SDK 23.19   q

- 707 DEXTER BEDIE TBN DNS  

- 074 RIONELL ERRON OJELLA KGU DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: 03:28 pm Wind: -2.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 623 PENGIRAN AIDIL AUF BIN HAJAM @ PG ROSLIE SDK 22.39   Q

2 216 ETHANNIEL MOJUTAN KMU 23.17   Q

3 351 SYAHRIZAN BIN RUSMAN LDU 23.49   Q

4 671 DAN D`ONIEL JUNIOR DONNY SPT 23.70   q

5 544 MOHAMAD SHAFIQ ASRI BIN ABDULLAH PTT 23.83   q

- 152 XIENHENRY JERRY KBD DQ  

Heat 5 Start Time: 03:35 pm Wind: -1.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 447 ROSLAN BIN AZMAN PPG 23.70   Q

2 341 MOHAMMAD AIMI AIZAL BIN ASNAN LDU 24.31   Q

3 015 MAHATHIR BIN MAJUDAH BRN 24.46   Q

4 371 CALVIN JEPPERY NBN 24.80  

5 567 MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR SHAH BIN ABDUL SAHIDIU RNU 49.33  

- 118 HARDIYAN SYA KBG DQ  

- 839 MOHAMMAD DANISH VICTORIANO TGD DNS  
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Heat 6 Start Time: 03:39 pm Wind: -2.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 072 MEAGKELVINUS PIUS KGU 23.18   Q

2 866 ADAM JEREMIAH ANTHONIUS TRN 23.40   Q

3 748 MOHAMMAD DANIAL AMIRUL BIN AZRI TWU 24.03   Q

4 672 CHELSXAVIER DEREK J. J. SPT 24.04   q

5 214 ESTEEN DIAZ NELTON KMU 24.06   q

- 498 FEDRICCO DEVI PTS DNS  

- 821 DERYL OWEN GILMORE TNM DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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200m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 040 AIRIEL AMANI BIN KAHAR KBN 22.28 Q

2 4 623 PENGIRAN AIDIL AUF BIN HAJAM @ PG ROSLIE SDK 22.39 Q

3 3 566 CARLSON CAMILUS RNU 22.70 Q

4 2 654 MOHAMMAD AZRI BIN MOHAMMAD ASLI SPN 22.86 Q

5 2 742 MUHAMMAD IMAN FAHMI TWU 22.88 Q

6 3 187 ADY PUTRA AQASHA BIN NORAHIMIEE KKU 22.91 Q

7 1 190 RONAN NEIL NELSON KKU 22.93 Q

8 3 858 JOHNSON PHANG JUNIOR TRN 23.09 q

9 4 216 ETHANNIEL MOJUTAN KMU 23.17 Q

10 6 072 MEAGKELVINUS PIUS KGU 23.18 Q

11 3 631 MUHAMMAD ARISH FIQRIEZ BIN MOHD FAIZAL SDK 23.19 q

12 6 866 ADAM JEREMIAH ANTHONIUS TRN 23.40 Q

13 4 351 SYAHRIZAN BIN RUSMAN LDU 23.49 Q

14 5 447 ROSLAN BIN AZMAN PPG 23.70 Q

14 4 671 DAN D`ONIEL JUNIOR DONNY SPT 23.70 q

16 4 544 MOHAMAD SHAFIQ ASRI BIN ABDULLAH PTT 23.83 q

17 2 037 MUHAMAD FITRI FAWWAZ BIN ABDUL FATTAH KBN 23.88 Q

18 6 748 MOHAMMAD DANIAL AMIRUL BIN AZRI TWU 24.03 Q

19 6 672 CHELSXAVIER DEREK J. J. SPT 24.04 q

20 6 214 ESTEEN DIAZ NELTON KMU 24.06 q

21 5 341 MOHAMMAD AIMI AIZAL BIN ASNAN LDU 24.31 Q

22 5 015 MAHATHIR BIN MAJUDAH BRN 24.46 Q

23 2 712 DEAL BONIE TBN 24.50

24 5 371 CALVIN JEPPERY NBN 24.80
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 1 838 MOHAMAD QHAIRUL ZIKHRULLAH BIN KASMIN TGD 24.88 Q

26 2 299 AZMAN SAZWANSYAH BIN SUDIRMAN KNK 24.93

27 1 492 ALBARIZEH LIZOD PTS 25.02 Q

28 1 007 MUHAMMAD HAZWAN AFIQ BIN MAIDIN BFT 25.62

29 1 449 FANZ XAVIER FANCEY SAMI PPG 25.77

30 1 538 MOHAMMAD ZULKARNAIN IRFAN PTT 37.16

31 5 567 MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR SHAH BIN ABDUL SAHIDIU RNU 49.33

- 5 118 HARDIYAN SYA KBG DQ

- 2 425 MUHAMMAD AFENDI PPR DNS

- 2 802 DARREN DIXON LAMIDEH TNM DNS

- 4 152 XIENHENRY JERRY KBD DQ

- 5 839 MOHAMMAD DANISH VICTORIANO TGD DNS

- 2 692 JEYZIREL JAHRRY SOK DNS

- 6 498 FEDRICCO DEVI PTS DNS

- 3 707 DEXTER BEDIE TBN DNS

- 3 074 RIONELL ERRON OJELLA KGU DNS

- 6 821 DERYL OWEN GILMORE TNM DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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